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Club : High Lodge Leisure Ltd

Discipline : ESP

Disabled Sitting
Name

Daniel Parker
Daniel Parker

Adrian Last
Adrian Last

Disabled Standing
Name

Mark Delf
Mark Delf

Mark Langford
Mark Langford

David Wincott
David Wincott

Samuel Nunn
Samuel Nunn

Philip Allsop
Philip Allsop

Paul Briggs
Paul Briggs

Side By Side
Name

Francis Alexander
Francis Alexander

Tim King
Tim King

Mark O'Dowd
Mark O'Dowd

Simon Owen
Simon Owen

Angus Brown

Results

Position

1
EE145434

2
EE87651

Position

1
EE132851

2
EE93902

3
EE105986

a4
EE127134

5=
EE124896

5=
EE80194

Position

1
EE102033

2
EE87795

3
EE46190

a4
EE134229

5

/
)
&4

- Teams

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Competition : 2025 English Open English

Sporting

Date : 14/05/2025 09:00 - 18/05/2025 17:00

Score

85
85

75
75

Score

103
103

96

89
89

87
87

Score

93
93

91
91

86
86

83
83

72

Ex

120
120

120
120

Ex

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

Ex

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
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Angus Brown

Nicholas Reeve
Nicholas Reeve

Simon Reinhold
Simon Reinhold

Dean Cann
Dean Cann

Benjamin Lucas
Benjamin Lucas

Parent & Child
Name

John & Josh Lee
John Lee
Josh Lee

Alex & Cameron Cobb
Alex Cobb
Cameron Cobb

Robert & Maximus Allen
Robert Allen
Maximus Allen

Mark & Elliott Langford
Mark Langford
Elliot Langford

Ross & Fletcher Gillingham
Fletcher Gillingham
Ross Gillingham

Paul Cockle & Archie Gale
Archie Gale
Paul Cockle

Stephen & Oscar Nichols
Stephen Nichols
Oscar Nichols

Richard & William Hunt
Richard Hunt
William Hunt

Paul & Henry Sardeson
Paul Sardeson
Henry Sardeson

Alan & Darcy Ribbens
Alan Ribbens
Darcy Ribbens

EE37128

6
EE56986

7=
EE145328

7=
EE92229

7=
EE132858

Position

1
EE95608
EE141760

2
EE65796
EE143582

3
EE120278
EE142793

a4
EE93902
EE146041

5
EE148352
EE148719

6
EE148938
EE33212

7
EE128007
EE147786

8
EE104094
EE145389

9=
EE29516
EE142805

o=
EE51771
EE150019

/
)
&4
72

61
61

Score

202
109
93

197
99

195
100
95

188
96
92

185
98
87

184
93
91

167
94
73

152
82
70

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

Ex

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120
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Ian & Eddie Lockwood
Eddie Lockwood
Ian Lockwood

David & Taylor Alderton
Taylor Alderton
David Alderton

Martin & Seth Peters
Martin Peters
Seth Peters

Edward & Emily Chumbley
Emily Chumbley
Edward Chumbley

Richard & Charlie Faulds
Richard Faulds
Charlie Faulds

Justin & Teddy Taylor
Teddy Taylor
Justin Taylor

Oliver & Zak Chapman
Zak Chapman
Oliver Chapman

o=
EE142669
EE141087

o=
EE143840
EE143786

o=
EE136355
EE141769

9=
EE141843
EE81805

9=
EE187
EE131007

9=
EE144727
EE144775

9=
EE152309
EE118178
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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